
Riverside (Rd 1) Coomealla (Rd 2)

Par 73, Scr 73, Slope 119 Par 73, Scr 73, Slope 123

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 1 Rd 2 Total Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Pascoe Helen Buninyong 1 1 80 80 160 79 79 158

2 Bowen Ann Coomealla 6 7 83 80 163 77 73 150

3 Blenkey Jill Newcastle (NSW) 5 5 82 82 164 77 77 154

4 Kruger Judith Yarrawonga Mulwala 5 6 80 85 165 75 79 154

5 Tickell June Trafalgar 6 7 85 81 166 79 74 153

6 Walter Sue Hamilton 8 8 84 85 169 76 77 153

6 Harley Heather Kooringal 7 7 84 85 169 77 78 155

6 Ferguson Glenys Wanneroo (WA) 6 6 84 85 169 78 79 157

9 Morrison Jill Midlands 8 8 84 87 171 76 79 155

10 McGuinness Betty Buninyong 11 11 87 85 172 76 74 150

10 Banks Lyn Scone (NSW) 10 10 87 85 172 77 75 152

12 Wilkinson Bobette Tocumwal 8 8 89 84 173 81 76 157

13 Feltham Flo Buninyong 13 14 88 88 176 75 74 149

13 Bennett Lyn Gosnells (WA) 8 8 84 92 176 76 84 160

15 Scarrott Judy Curlewis 10 10 90 87 177 80 77 157

15 Harris Anne Wodonga 11 12 88 89 177 77 77 154

15 Collingwood Sandra Keysborough 8 8 88 89 177 80 81 161

15 Chandler Jenny Cardinia Beaconhills 8 9 86 91 177 78 82 160

15 Stewart Sandy Portland 7 7 85 92 177 78 85 163

20 Scales Kerry Heywood 15 16 90 88 178 75 72 147

21 Fisher Rosalind Gosnells (WA) 6 6 85 94 179 79 88 167

22 Smith Venora Woodlands 18 18 90 96 186 72 78 150

23 Malloch Patricia Curlewis 15 15 93 94 187 78 79 157

24 Burns Wendy Midlands 15 16 90 98 188 75 82 157

25 Ellis Helen Forster Tuncurry (NSW) 21 22 94 96 190 73 74 147

26 Bandt Maree Avoca 13 13 98 95 193 85 82 167

26 Ross Sue Kapooka (NSW) 21 22 94 99 193 73 77 150

28 Forster Jill Coomealla 17 17 97 98 195 80 81 161

28 Walkinshaw Mary Box Hill 16 16 93 102 195 77 86 163

30 McSparron Helen Buninyong 13 14 92 105 197 79 91 170

31 Wilson Sharyn Yarrawonga Mulwala 22 22 99 103 202 77 81 158

32 Warburton Sally Hamilton 26 27 104 99 203 78 72 150

33 Doherty Kym Coomealla 24 25 106 100 206 82 75 157

33 Egan Pat Clifton Springs 27 28 104 102 206 77 74 151

35 Perrin Laurel Buninyong 23 24 102 105 207 79 81 160

36 Fifer Shirley Clifton Springs 26 27 105 104 209 79 77 156

37 Morse Sue Grampians 22 23 108 102 210 86 79 165

38 Tocchet Jeanette Midlands 28 29 109 102 211 81 73 154

38 Keily Beverley Trafalgar 25 26 104 107 211 79 81 160

40 Llewellyn Margaret Bellarine Lakes 24 25 108 106 214 84 81 165

41 Heenan Maree Warracknabeal 27 28 109 108 217 82 80 162

42 Hartnett Noelle Rossdale 30 31 114 105 219 84 74 158

43 Preston Beth Warracknabeal 23 24 109 111 220 86 87 173

44 Turner Ursula Clifton Springs 33 34 107 115 222 74 81 155

45 Baker Wendy Buninyong 25 26 110 115 225 85 89 174

-- Saunders Lynda Riverside Mildura DNP 16 -- 99 -- -- 83 --

-- Conrick Robyn Tocumwal 17 17 100 NCR -- 83 -- --

* No player may win more than 2 trophies (exc. NTPs)

Overall Best Gross Overall Best Nett

55 - 59 years Jill Blenkey 55 - 59 years Kerry Scales

60 - 64 years Helen Pascoe 60 - 64 years Helen Ellis

65 - 59 years Judy Kruger 65 - 59 years Sally Warburton (c/b)

70+ years Flo Feltham 70+ years Flo Feltham

NTP Day 1

Hole 4 Venora Smith

NTP Day 2

Hole 3 Jill Blenkey

Hole 7 Wendy Burns

Hole 11 Heather Harley

Hole 18 Maree Bandt

Monday 17 - Wednesday 19 October

     OVERALL RESULTS

2016 Victorian Women's Senior Amateur Championship

Played at Coomealla & Riverside Golf Clubs

Nett

Trophies

Surname First Name Home Club
GrossDaily H'Cap



Riverside (Rd 1) Coomealla (Rd 2)

Par 73, Scr 73, Slope 119 Par 73, Scr 73, Slope 123

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 1 Rd 2 Total Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Blenkey Jill Newcastle (NSW) 5 5 82 82 164 77 77 154

2 Morrison Jill Midlands 8 8 84 87 171 76 79 155

4 Banks Lyn Scone (NSW) 10 10 87 85 172 77 75 152

3 Chandler Jenny Cardinia Beaconhills 8 9 86 91 177 78 82 160

5 Scales Kerry Heywood 15 16 90 88 178 75 72 147

6 Ross Sue Kapooka (NSW) 21 22 94 99 193 73 77 150

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 1 Rd 2 Total Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Pascoe Helen Buninyong 1 1 80 80 160 79 79 158

2 Bowen Ann Coomealla 6 7 83 80 163 77 73 150

3 Harley Heather Kooringal 7 7 84 85 169 77 78 155

3 Ferguson Glenys Wanneroo (WA) 6 6 84 85 169 78 79 157

5 Wilkinson Bobette Tocumwal 8 8 89 84 173 81 76 157

6 Bennett Lyn Gosnells (WA) 8 8 84 92 176 76 84 160

7 Harris Anne Wodonga 11 12 88 89 177 77 77 154

7 Scarrott Judy Curlewis 10 10 90 87 177 80 77 157

7 Stewart Sandy Portland 7 7 85 92 177 78 85 163

10 Smith Venora Woodlands 18 18 90 96 186 72 78 150

11 Burns Wendy Midlands 15 16 90 98 188 75 82 157

12 Ellis Helen Forster Tuncurry (NSW) 21 22 94 96 190 73 74 147

13 Walkinshaw Mary Box Hill 16 16 93 102 195 77 86 163

14 Wilson Sharyn Yarrawonga Mulwala 22 22 99 103 202 77 81 158

15 Doherty Kym Coomealla 24 25 106 100 206 82 75 157

16 Perrin Laurel Buninyong 23 24 102 105 207 79 81 160

17 Tocchet Jeanette Midlands 28 29 109 102 211 81 73 154

17 Keily Beverley Trafalgar 25 26 104 107 211 79 81 160

19 Preston Beth Warracknabeal 23 24 109 111 220 86 87 173

20 Baker Wendy Buninyong 25 26 110 115 225 85 89 174

-- Conrick Robyn Tocumwal 17 17 100 NCR -- 83 -- --

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 1 Rd 2 Total Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Kruger Judith Yarrawonga Mulwala 5 6 80 85 165 75 79 154

2 Tickell June Trafalgar 6 7 85 81 166 79 74 153

3 Walter Sue Hamilton 8 8 84 85 169 76 77 153

4 McGuinness Betty Buninyong 11 11 87 85 172 76 74 150

5 Fisher Rosalind Gosnells (WA) 6 6 85 94 179 79 88 167

6 Malloch Patricia Curlewis 15 15 93 94 187 78 79 157

7 McSparron Helen Buninyong 13 14 92 105 197 79 91 170

8 Warburton Sally Hamilton 26 27 104 99 203 78 72 150

9 Morse Sue Grampians 22 23 108 102 210 86 79 165

10 Llewellyn Margaret Bellarine Lakes 24 25 108 106 214 84 81 165

11 Heenan Maree Warracknabeal 27 28 109 108 217 82 80 162

-- Saunders Lynda Riverside Mildura DNP 16 -- 99 -- -- 83 --

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 1 Rd 2 Total Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Feltham Flo Buninyong 13 14 88 88 176 75 74 149

2 Collingwood Sandra Keysborough 8 8 88 89 177 80 81 161

3 Bandt Maree Avoca 13 13 98 95 193 85 82 167

4 Forster Jill Coomealla 17 17 97 98 195 80 81 161

5 Egan Pat Clifton Springs 27 28 104 102 206 77 74 151

6 Fifer Shirley Clifton Springs 26 27 105 104 209 79 77 156

7 Hartnett Noelle Rossdale 30 31 114 105 219 84 74 158

8 Turner Ursula Clifton Springs 33 34 107 115 222 74 81 155
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~ 70+ Years ~

        ~ 55 - 59 Years ~

Nett

Surname First Name Home Club
Daily H'Cap Gross Nett

Surname First Name Home Club
Daily H'Cap Gross

        ~ 60-64 Years ~

~ 65 - 69 Years ~
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Daily H'Cap Gross Nett

Home Club

2016 Victorian Women's Senior Amateur Championship

Played at Coomealla & Riverside Golf Clubs

Monday 17 - Wednesday 19 October
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Daily H'Cap Gross Nett


